Indianapolis Region Solo Program Event 7
08/27/2006
Lafayette Square Cinema Site

Class Number Name

DP 87  Raleigh Boreen
STS 58  Brian Davis

CP 93 Warren LeVeque
HS 57  Larry Harts

DP 187 Velma Boreen
GS 76  Joe Kniesly

GS 0 Bill Farr

HS 21  Brad Hayes

SM 90  Scott Dales

SM 63  Michael LeVeque
STX 1 Kevin Kent

STS 1 Michael Hacker
STX 11  James Feltz
DSP 10  Brian Gard
STS2 90 Geoffrey Chambers
DM 7 Phil Wehman
ESP 12 Sean Murphy
GS 25  Darren Daubenspeck
DSP 6 Steve Linn

DSP 14  Ronald Igananat
CSP 92  Curt Bagley

FJ1 1 Robby Linn
STS2 190 Gus Hammerly
ASP 1 Aaron Haskell
STS 6 Matthew Hull
BSP 910 Ross Maguire
STS 111 James Peterec
DSP 121 Chris McGuire
STX 41  Warren Kniesly
DS 30  John O'Brien
CP 6 Paul Fox

STS 9 Will Lahee

HS 1 Paul Dupouy
STX 53  Craig Moore

GS 231 Timothy Lin
ASP 11  Jack Tovey

SM 24  Robert Delbello
BS 226  Alec Cervenra
SM 42  Matt Krazit

DSP 21 JimLin

ESP 5 Brian Karns
STS 45  Jeremy Gamett
Cs 64  Bruce Durell
STS 71  Willy Demis

BS 262  Jeffrey Chiang

B est PAX Adjusted Time  Points
32.300 0.853 27.552 100.000
34.998 0.797 27.893 97.440
33.138 0.856 28.366 93.896
36.467 0.780 28.444 93.310
33.448 0.853 28.531 92.659
36.087 0.794 28.653 91.744
36.109 0.794 28.671 91.613
36.764 0.780 28.676 91.573
33.952 0.845 28.689 91.472
34.108 0.845 28.821 90.484
36.041 0.804 28.977 89.316
36.422 0.797 29.028 88.931
36.107 0.804 29.030 88.918
35.200 0.829 29.181 87.788
36.433 0.802 29.219 87.500
33.017 0.885 29.220 87.494
35.326 0.828 29.250 87.270
36.886 0.794 29.287 86.988
35.441 0.829 29.381 86.290
35.466 0.829 29.401 86.135
35.259 0.838 29.547 85.042
37.894 0.781 29.595 84.681
37.077 0.802 29.736 83.627
34.910 0.852 29.743 83.571
37.514 0.797 29.899 82.406
35.522 0.843 29.945 82.058
37.673 0.797 30.025 81.456
36.219 0.829 30.026 81.455
37.403 0.804 30.072 81.107
37.700 0.798 30.085 81.012
35.158 0.856 30.095 80.932
37.840 0.797 30.158 80.458
38.789 0.780 30.255 79.732
37.659 0.804 30.278 79.563
38.319 0.794 30.425 78.458
35.858 0.852 30.551 77.515
36.266 0.845 30.645 76.813
37.335 0.822 30.689 76.478
36.362 0.845 30.726 76.204
37.074 0.829 30.734 76.141
37.123 0.828 30.738 76.115
38.699 0.797 30.843 75.326
37.964 0.813 30.865 75.163
38.795 0.797 30.920 74.752
37.760 0.822 31.039 73.859
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Nathan Glass
Jacob Gardner
John Wilmoth
Jon Adams
Brock Haakin
Shaun Wilhelm
James Priest
Dale Brier

Andy Cowling
Lee Miller

Jimmy Stine
Henry Schmidt
Brian DeBruler
Brandon Lavender
Valeri Gard

Rob Cline

Andy Weldon
Scott Trebs

Rob Morelli

S Stone

Ryan Crebauer
Samuel Crites
Christian Schwier
Eugene Park
Andrew Van Vlymen
James Hayes
Jeff Alexander
Bryan McGauhey
Riley Dill

Rick Fosnight
Pete Hylton

Jack Banker
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39.247
38.179
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39.806
40.055
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36.872
38.542
40.259
39.903
38.025
40.375
37.333
39.025
39.484
41.880
39.522
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46.868
DNF
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31.679
31.713
31.725
31.804
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DNF

73.806
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73.043
73.017
72.955
71.782
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68.807
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66.004
65.738
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61.382
54.058
53.807
52.334
46.534
10.000
10.000



